Features and Benefits
MM20 Dual Adjustable Base 4-Post Racks
provide greater flexibility and optimum efficiency in any data center or telecom
room. The base angles adjust in depth with the rails reducing the overall foot
print when the rail spacing is reduced. Front and rear waterfalls allow for
equipment patching and server patching. All styles of Mighty Mo 20 vertical
managers can be mounted to the front or rear.
MIGHTY MO 20
Dual Adjustable Base 4-Post Premium Rack
• Adjustable Depth: Adjustable Depth: Depending on the version depth
can be adjusted in 1 inch increments from 21 inches to 32 inches or 31
inches to 42 inches in depth to meet the need of nearly any application.
• Built-in top trough with waterfalls: Gives bend radius control and
cable routing.
• Easy Installation: Mighty Mo 20 Racks can assemble in less than 15
minutes/rack
• Speednuts included: Increases speed and ease of assembly, while
adding extra strength to your rack. Speednuts eliminate the need for a
second wrench.
• Vertical Cable Management Panel (Sold Separately): A solution for
every application– Mighty Mo 20 Hex Pattern Vertical Cable
Management Panel, allows for proper cable routing and bend radius
control. The hex pattern accepts MM20 universal cable troughs, cable
disks, and hexguard cable protectors.
• Optimized PDU Mounting: offering flexibility from cage, rack mount,
offset rack mount mixing 1 or 2 wide and 1 or 2 deep PDU
Compatible with:
• Mighty Mo 20 Hex Pattern Vertical Cable Management Panel
    (Sold Separately)
WWW.LEGRAND.US │  V001 designed to be better.
Optional Mighty Mo 20 Hex Pattern
Vertical Cable Management Panel
MIGHTY MO 20
Dual Adjustable Base 4-Post Premium Rack
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Rack Unit Rail Spacing Rail Type Color
MM2072132DAB12-B 45 21 in - 32 in Tapped #12-24 Black
MM2072132DAB12-W 45 21 in - 32 in Tapped #12-24 White
MM2072132DAB38-B 45 21 in - 32 in Punched, 3/8 in Square Black
MM2072132DAB38-W 45 21 in - 32 in Punched, 3/8 in Square White
MM2073142DAB12-B 45 31 in - 42 in Tapped #12-24 Black
MM2073142DAB12-W 45 31 in - 42 in Tapped #12-24 White
MM2073142DAB38-B 45 31 in - 42 in Punched, 3/8 in Square Black
MM2073142DAB38-W 45 31 in - 42 in Punched, 3/8 in Square White
MM2082132DAB12-B 51 21 in - 32 in Tapped #12-24 Black
MM2082132DAB12-W 51 21 in - 32 in Tapped #12-24 White
MM2082132DAB38-B 51 21 in - 32 in Punched, 3/8 in Square Black
MM2082132DAB38-W 51 21 in - 32 in Punched, 3/8 in Square White
MM2083142DAB12-B 51 31 in - 42 in Tapped #12-24 Black
MM2083142DAB12-W 51 31 in - 42 in Tapped #12-24 White
MM2083142DAB38-B 51 31 in - 42 in Punched, 3/8 in Square Black
MM2083142DAB38-W 51 31 in - 42 in Punched, 3/8 in Square White
WWW.LEGRAND.US │  V001 designed to be better.
Color -B = Black / -W = White
Country Of Origin USA
Type Adjustable Premium 4-Post Rack
GENERAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Capacity UL 2416 Listed for 2,000 lbs. Load Rating
Compatibility All MM20 VMD, VMS, and VML Vertical Management and Accessories
Optional Mighty Mo 20 Hex Pattern Vertical Cable Management Panel (Sold Separately)
Item Number Rack Unit Depth Width Color
MM207VCMP-B 45 15 in 2 in Black
MM207VCMP-W 45 15 in 2 in White
MM208VCMP-B 51 15 in 2 in Black
MM208VCMP-W 51 15 in 2 in White
DIMENSIONS
Item Number Height Width Rail Spacing
MM2072132DAB12-x 84.00 in 23.75 in 21.00 in - 32.00 in
MM2072132DAB38-x 84.00 in 23.75 in 21.00 in - 32.00 in
MM2073142DAB12-x 84.00 in 23.75 in 31.00 in - 42.00 in
MM2073142DAB38-x 84.00 in 23.75 in 31.00 in - 42.00 in
MM2082132DAB12-x 96.00 in 23.75 in 21.00 in - 32.00 in
MM2082132DAB38-x 96.00 in 23.75 in 21.00 in - 32.00 in
MM2083142DAB12-x 96.00 in 23.75 in 31.00 in - 42.00 in
MM2083142DAB38-x 96.00 in 23.75 in 31.00 in - 42.00 in